2022 Viking XC Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Morgan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 8:48.5
1 7737 McKenna Bucher 6 1 1 7:58.9 7:58.9 0:00.0
2 7741 Clara Meints 6 3 4 8:23.3 16:22.3 0:24.3
3 7742 Brooke Parsons 6 6 10 8:50.5 25:12.8 0:51.6
4 7739 Lilly Herlitz 6 8 18 9:07.4 34:20.3 1:08.4
5 7994 Elyse Coffman 6th 22 40 9:42.5 44:02.8 1:43.5
6 7740 Marley Koeppen 6 (38) (78) 10:09.6 54:12.5 2:10.6
7 7738 Anna Gingrich 6 (42) (119) 10:14.0 1:04:26.5 2:15.0
8 7743 Molly Schultz 6 More Than 7 10:16.5 1:14:43.0 2:17.5
Team - BF Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 9:22.7
1 4969 Tatum Galindo 6 4 4 8:31.9 8:31.9 0:00.0
2 4972 Josephine Heisel 6 13 17 9:25.8 17:57.8 0:53.8
3 4961 Lexie Bardoczi 6 14 31 9:30.7 27:28.6 0:58.7
4 4963 Gemma Chargualaf 6 21 52 9:42.3 37:10.9 1:10.3
5 4968 Violet Furuness 6 23 75 9:42.8 46:53.7 1:10.8
6 4973 Sydney Herb 6 (29) (104) 9:54.3 56:48.0 1:22.3
7 4985 Luci Vela 6 (30) (134) 10:00.3 1:06:48.4 1:28.3
8 4960 Xavia Antrim 6 More Than 7 10:05.6 1:16:54.0 1:33.6
9 4983 Sarah Piech 6 More Than 7 10:13.8 1:27:07.9 1:41.8
10 4962 Maddy Bennett 6 More Than 7 10:14.0 1:37:21.9 1:42.0
11 4984 Kayla Rafferty 6 More Than 7 10:19.7 1:47:41.6 1:47.8
12 4975 Emma Hubbard 6 More Than 7 10:29.5 1:58:11.2 1:57.5
13 4964 Lucille Djuyovic 6 More Than 7 10:34.8  2:08:46.1 2:02.8
14 4976 Moira Kalvaitis 6 More Than 7 10:39.5 2:19:25.6 2:07.5
15 4978 Addyson Krolik 6 More Than 7 10:41.7  2:30:07.3 2:09.7
16 4982 Quinn O'Connor 6 More Than 7 10:45.1  2:40:525 2:13.1
17 4977 Keira Kramer 6 More Than 7 11:20.1 2:52:12.6 2:48.2
18 4967 Zoey Freeman 6 More Than 7 11:46.5 3:03:59.2 3:14.5
19 4981 Michaela Novatney 6 More Than 7 11:58.9  3:15:58.1 3:26.9
20 4986 Jayla Witherspoon 6 More Than 7 12:08.4  3:28:06.6 3:36.4
21 4979 Mallory Mendoza 6 More Than 7 12:31.3  3:40:37.9 3:59.3
22 4974 Emmy Hlinsky 6 More Than 7 12:445 3:53:22.4 4:12.5
23 4971 Sophia Gordon 6 More Than 7 15:56.2  4:09:18.6 7:24.2
Team - HMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 9:24.2
1 7591 Corabella Wesley 6 5 5 8:47.8 8:47.8 0:00.0
2 7590 Maci Simpson 6 7 12 9:03.3 17:51.2 0:15.5
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Race Date
September 22, 22

Bib No Name

Team - HMS
Team Score (places): 78

7586 Cambria Lloyd
7580 Elizabeth Damron
7588 Aubrey Neeley
7582 Brynn Frizzell
7578 Addison Baker
7581 Mariah Del Toro
7583 Faith Glover

10 7587 Brooke Loar

11 7589 Sophia Shearer
12 7584 Julia Helminski
13 7579 Jax Barlog-Hugarte
14 7585 Ava Huber
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Team - WT
Team Score (places): 100

7915 Jody Stump
7907 Shayne Artega
7914 Caroline Steele
7909 Alyssa Bognar
7912 Brianna Ricard
7908 Courtney Bauer
7913 Mary Scott
7911 Lily Kooy

7910 Julia Goetz
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Team - TJ
Team Score (places): 117

7825 Alina Perez

7826 Anaia Rupp

7827 Eleanor Steiner
7824 Madeline Lowery
7821 Sadie Bartley
7830 Angela Yiannias
7822 Charlotte Bradley
7829 Ireland VanName
7828 Phoebe Tudor
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2022 Viking XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

6th Grade Girls

Overall
Place
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2
18
20
27
33
(36)
(37)
More Than 7
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9
11
26
32
39
(44)
(47)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:24.2

24
43
78

(118)

(160)

9:23.8

9:39.7
10:06.4
10:13.5
10:14.8
10:32.8
11:27.5
11:43.8
11:44.5
12:07.4
12:10.4
12:24.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:29.4

20
40
67

100

(136)

(173)

8:12.8
9:39.4
9:41.5
9:49.2
10:04.3
10:06.4
10:09.6
10:35.5
12:09.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:42.7

20
46
78
117
(161)
(208)

9:10.1
9:235
9:45.8
10:01.5
10:12.5
10:41.9
11:03.2
11:13.7
11:35.5

27:15.0 0:36.0
36:54.7 0:51.8
47:01.2 1:18.5
57:14.7 1:25.7
1:07:29.6 1:26.9
1:18:02.4 1:44.9
1:29:29.9 2:39.7
1:41:13.7 2:55.9
1:52:58.3 2:56.6
2:05:05.7 3:19.6
2:17:16.2 3:22.6
2:29:41.0 3:36.9

8:12.8 0:00.0
17:52.3 1:26.6
27:33.8 1:28.6
37:23.0 1:36.3
47:27.4 1:51.4
57:33.8 1:53.5

1:07:43.4 1:56.7
1:18:19.0 2:22.7
1:30:28.6 3:56.7

9:10.1 0:00.0
18:33.7 0:134
28:19.5 0:35.7
38:21.1 0:51.4
48:33.7 1:02.4
59:15.6 1:31.7

1:10:18.8 1:53.0
1:21:32.5 2:03.6
1:33:08.1 2:25.4
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Race Date

September 22, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Renn
Team Score (places): 140

7777
7774
7776
7778
7775
7779
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Ashleigh Northcutt
Kiera Dobson
Sophia Murray
Lyla Schmid
Jocelyn Holbrook
Ella Wireman

Team - LPMS
Team Score (places): 191

653
652
650
651
663
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Eleanor Leniski
Kate Howes
Michelle Clark
Claire Hardesty
Ella Zawada

Team - St. P
Team Score (places): 207

7797
7798
7800
7795
7796
7799
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Kate Kappes
Sadie Orrico
Abby Sularski
Maddyn Crandall
Mila Kantroski
Gabi Prato

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places): 213

7551
7553
7547
7549
7545
7546
7550
7552
7548
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Deanna Moran
Paisley Reeves
Callie Fengya
Jesenia Lopez
Elise Belcher
Khylee Cox
Cherrish McGee
Olivia Ramirez
Daniah Griffin

2022 Viking XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Overall
Place
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16
17
24
34
49

(52)

25
28
31
53
54

15
43
48
50
51

(56)

10
45
46
55
57
(58)
(59)
More Than 7
More Than 7

6th Grade Girls

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:06.7

16
33
57
91

140

(192)

9:35.8
9:37.4
9:44.3
10:06.3
11:29.5
11:45.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:45.4

25
53
84
137
191

9:44.5
9:54.3
10:00.9
12:03.5
12:03.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:55.6

15
58
106
156
207
(263)

9:35.6
10:17.5
11:15.9
11:43.5
11:455
12:34.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:31.4

10
55
101
156
213
(271)
(330)

9:13.7
10:45.7
10:45.8
12:32.5
14:19.5
15:22.1
17:17.7
17:42.1
18:09.1

9:35.8
19:13.2
28:57.6
39:03.9
50:33.5

1:02:19.2

9:44.5
19:38.8
29:39.8
41:43.3
53:47.1

9:35.6
19:53.1
31:09.1
42:52.6
54:38.1

1:07:12.4

9:13.7
19:59.4
30:45.3
43:17.8
57:37.3

1:.12:59.5
1:30:17.3
1:47:59.4
2:06:08.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:08.5
0:30.5
1:53.7
2:09.9

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:16.4
2:19.0
2:19.2

0:00.0
0:41.9
1:40.3
2:07.8
2:09.9
2:58.6

0:00.0
1:.32.0
1:32.1
3:18.8
5:05.8
6:08.4
8:04.0
8:28.4
8:55.4
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2022 Viking XC Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - KVMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 7664 Scarlet Skowronski 6 Less Than 5 9:19.8 9:19.8 0:00.0
2 7662 Dakota Mulyk 6 Less Than 5 10:11.2 19:31.1 0:51.4
3 7661 Sophia Gray 6 Less Than 5 11:01.1 30:32.3 1:41.3
4 7663 Cora Poole 6 Less Than 5 12:04.6 42:36.9 2:44.7
Team - UTMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 7875 Emily Laba 6 Less Than 5 8:44.7 8:44.7 0:00.0
2 7874 Evelyn Kohne 6 Less Than 5 9:04.4 17:49.2 0:19.6
3 7872 Reese Anderson 6 Less Than 5 10:07.8 27:57.0 1:23.0
Team - WW Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 7934 Lekha Patel 6 Less Than 5 8:35.8 8:35.8 0:00.0
2 7936 Riya Patel 6 Less Than 5 11:07.6 19:43.5 2:31.8
3 7935 Shayna Patel 6 Less Than 5 11:30.9 31:14.4 2:55.1
Team - Kouts Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 7639 Alivia Bilinski 6 Less Than 5 10:34.5 10:34.5 0:00.0
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